GW Magnetic pumpBomba magnética
SUMERGIBLE
DESCRIPCIÓN  /  PRODUCT OUTLINE
Pump Name SUBMERSE
Type GW
Material Carbon Fiber Reinforced Polypropylene CFR PP
Features
1.The world's first fully corrosion-resistant, non-metallic

None 55 ºC
H 75 ºC
DESIGNACIÓN DE MODELOS / MODEL DESIGNATION
SUMERGIBLE
ESPECIFICACIÓN ESTÁNDAR / STANDARD SPECIFICATION
Frecuencia
Frequency
Diámetro
Bore
mm
50Hz
60Hz
60Hz
8.3
8.3
11 .9
200
200
100
3 fases × 200 V
3 fases × 200 V
3 fases × 200 V
1.1
1.1
1.1
26
26
26
Tipo / Type
YD-502 GW 50A
YD-512 GW 50A
Altura Máxima
Total Head m
Caudal
Capacity
L/min
Fases x Voltage
Phase x Voltage
Potencia Motor
Motor Output
kW
Peso
Weight
kg
502/512 GW, three phase     Highly corrosion resistant, flexible vinyl covers half of
the cabtire cable (32.8 ft or 10 m).
The impeller can be trimmed according to liquid specific gravity.
Please contact us if a voltage other than the standard voltage is required.
502/512GW, trifásico.  La mitad del cable (10 metros) está recubierto de vinilo flexible
altamente anticorrosivo.
La turbina puede ajustarse de acuerdo al peso específico del líquido a propulsar.
Disponibles bajo demanda otros voltajes diferentes al estándar.
SUMERGIBLE 2
Sistema de impulsión magnética
Disk type magnet drive system
Discharge
N S
NS
Discharge
Succión / Suction
DescargaDescarga
Succión / Suction
DIMENSIONES y DESPIECE / DIMENSIONS and PARTS
3 SUMERGIBLE
Nº / No.
1